

5MACT454/23
MUKESH AND ORS Vs. RAKESH KUMAR AND ORS

15.05.2024

Present : Sh. S.D. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

The petitioner is directed to comply the column
no.25 of the claim petition on or before NDOH.

Put up for consideration on **05.06.2024**.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
PO-MACT-01/SHD
KKD/DELHI/15.05.2024